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

#2348 8/30/49 Owner has indicated that he will accept in
the $15,600-$15,500 range. Not a price red
43355 ©/19/49 Sold by Wolf. Listed by Jack.

3307 5/23/49
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CONV.58 Headley Pl.,Mplwd., T-1-2 ST:0IL $24,600.

cetenens 29,000

39364 58 Headley Pl., Mplwd. $R35500. i
Former 724860 - new photo F&cC
Opp. Arcularius Terr. A1l Cash

Lot: 50 X 100 X 50
Frame,Col.blt.30 yrs.,comp. roof
Ltter B @oBie plateydibin, 4. 1. Brk.nk, 538, L fp.,back,

open porch. (Comm pay.on reCEIPt of 12% sale price).
2hd- 3- 3 brs., 1 t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd-~ Attic, closed stairs
Basement: toilet,laund.,outside ent.,g.iron & cop. w.p.
Steam: 0il, 275 gal.tank, annual cost $225.
2-car garage, det.
LB: GMD, SO 2-4747 10-6-60 Exp. 4-6-61 P.A.T.O.
Owner: Thomas D. & Irene D. Read, prem. SO 3-1465
1960 Assess: Land $1,750. 1960 Rate $7.23

Bldg.$6,500. " Taxes $592.86

Poss. Nov.15, 1960. Wea.wind. & drs., cap insula., part
s.s. Roof 7 yrs.old. Hot water heater 3 yrs.old, 220 wiring,
glass enclosed porch. 2nd floor rms.recently redecorated.
Range not incl.,will be replaced. Hall & stair carpet.incl.
Fire alarm system not incl.,but may be purchased.Show byoﬁf%t'
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#5033--10/12/60 Written price reduction to $22,000. APPROVED.
#5035--10/17/60 Key w/L.B. if no one homs.

#5042--11/2/60 Owmer has bought another house. Action. Show &
present offers.
#5051-=11/30/60 Vacant. Key box. Owners have moved to 35 Kendall
Ave.,same phone number. Some painting & re-decorating will be done.
#5071--1/18/61 Under contract by Dunn ..

#5080--2/10/61 Contracts signed. Contlngency removed. Selling
" price $19,500.



Owner to F.C.S.  9/23/60 $23,500

58 Headley Place, Maplewood

Lot: 50 x 100 x 50

Frame colonial, comp.roof 30 yrs. old

1st: L= c.h., l.r.w/fple., lib., brknk., tile kit.

2nd: 3- 3 bedrms., tile bath w/shower over tub

Attic, closed stairs wea.strip wind.&doors, cap ins., peSeSe
Basement: toilet, laundry, outside ent., G.iron & copper w/p/
Steam:0il 275 gal. tank annual cost $225

2- caradetached garage

L.B: G.M. Dunn S0 2-L7L7

Owners: Thomas D, & Irene D. Read S0 3-1465

1960 Assess: Land $1,700; Bldg. $6,500 1960 taxes $592.86
Poss: 11/15/60  Excl. expires 3/23/61

Roof 7 yrs. old,hot water heater 3 yrs.old. 220 wiring.

Glass encl. porch, 2nd flr.rms. recently redecorated. Hall &
stair carpet included,kit range not incl. but will be replaced
Fire alarm system not incl. but may be purchased

Show by appt. onlye P.A.T.0.

70/30 split commission on title

58 Headley Pl,Mplwd. 7-1-2 SToil  $23,500




If owner not home key w/ Bauder 60 Headley &% SO 3-2009 or
Conway, 56 Headley SO 3-15Lk
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24860 58 Headley Pl., Mplwd. $26;500/7225° 1

Former #21348-new photo $12,500 mtg.
Bet:Dead End St. & Hoffman St. Private
Lot 50 x 100 x 50 All Cash

Frame,Eng.,blt.23 yrs.,comp.roof
lst-3-vest.,s.h.,l.r.,flrepl.,d.r.,brk nk.,t.kit.,open &
sun p.

2nd-3-3 bedrmsi,t.bath w/ shower over tub

3rd-attic,closed stairs

Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Brass w. p.

Steam:0il, 275 inside galitank

2-car garage, det.

L.B:F.L.W. Co. S0 2-8009 142/524Expi7/2/52

Owner:Truman M. & Hope Huffman,prem. So 2 - J¥¥/

1954 Assess: Land $1,500 : 1951 Rate $5. h5
Bldg. <ﬂ1§g§;ijrv

Poss.90 days. Storm sewer across rear line. Bedrms.12' 3"

x 16;12'6" x 13'2".0pen p.winterized incl.l4" porch awnings.

Porch insulation.l3 part storm sash. Mtg.will not remain.

Purchaser must receive new one.Phone for appts.to show.

Weatherstripped windows & doors. Cap insulation.Jefferson

G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Mplwd.R.R.Station.

58 Headley Pl.,Mplwd. 6-1-2 ST:0i1 420500 /4. 150



#2706 - 1/11/52 Please do not shom before 10:15 K
Cannot be shown between 12 - 3 P.!. Make °pots
in advance to show over weekends.

#3717 - 2/6/52 Owner will be away from Feb.7th until
Feb. 10th and from Feb. 15, until Feb. 25. during
which time key will be with L.Be. L.B. 's home
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